PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FrvZ20AJ

Agent Id R001308624

Customer Name Ravi Kumar Seth

S/O Ashok Seth,00,Aurai Road Hanuman Bag Rajpura
Bhadohi,Bhadohi,Bhadohi,Sant Ravidas Nagar,Uttar
Pradesh,India,221401 Rajpura Bhadohi Sant Ravidas Nagar
Bhadohi+Sant Ravidas NagartUTTAR PRADESH+221401

Address

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Contact Number 9125364393

Product yes

Pincode Uttar Pradesh 221401
Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between

Customer and Person Self

Met

Landmark bhadohi
ndiress Medium
Residence/(_)ﬁicg _ Yes

Locked During Visit

gg:‘;g‘ﬁt,\';';tmber of 9125364303
Applicant Age 30

CPV Status Negative
Remarks Met With Applicant, His house was under construction
Verification Type Residential
Latitude 25.3789197
Longitude 82.5552947
Case Id 46987

Ravi kumar seth



23
24

25
26

27

28

29

Date Of Report 2025-08-28

Time Of Report 16:43:12
Date of Allocation 2025-08-27
Time of Allocation 13:19:09

residence_photo_with_name_plate

OHH3+ ; Bhado agar Palika, H
28-08- 2025 04:39:24

25.3790839,82. 5554354

Pincode : 22140

residence_photo_with_applicant

l Zb}!ﬁ[ h%dOhl Nagar Palika, R
B 9313431820%5662‘39

residence_photo_with_agent

JEHE4d4 R IXﬁv&&BL‘adOh' Nagar Pallka :
Phicdde * 93401>82524




30 residence_photo_with_inside_household

31 residence_photo_outside

9HH3+4J7, Hariyaw, Bha ohi Nagar Palika, H
28-08-2025 04:43:02 pm

25.3818534,82. 5562868
Pincode : 2214

32 Photo with Agent

9HH3+4J7, Hari aw Bhadohl Nagar Palika, H
28-08-2025 04;

25.3813566 82 561 01 94
Pincode : 2214




33

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

28-08-2025 04:

25.3801839,82.5596673
Pincode: 221401

9HH3+4J7 Harlxaw Bhadohi Nagar Palika, H
:51 pm

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

28-08-2025 16:43:12

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) RADHESHYAM BIND

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




