

## **PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FrVZ20AJ
2	Agent Id	R001308624
3	Customer Name	Ravi Kumar Seth
4	Address	S/O Ashok Seth,00,Aurai Road Hanuman Bag Rajpura Bhadohi,Bhadohi,Bhadohi,Sant Ravidas Nagar,Uttar Pradesh,India,221401 Rajpura Bhadohi Sant Ravidas Nagar Bhadohi+Sant Ravidas Nagar+UTTAR PRADESH+221401
5	Contact Number	9125364393
6	Product	yes
7	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 221401
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Ravi kumar seth
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	bhadohi
13	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9125364393
16	Applicant Age	30
17	CPV Status	Negative
18	Remarks	Met With Applicant, His house was under construction
19	Verification Type	Residential
20	Latitude	25.3789197
21	Longitude	82.5552947
22	Case Id	46987

23	Date Of Report	2025-08-28
24	Time Of Report	16:43:12

25	Date of Allocation	2025-08-27
26	Time of Allocation	13:19:09

27	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
28	residence_photo_with_applicant	
29	residence_photo_with_agent	

30 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



9HH3+4J7, Hariyaw, Bhadohi Nagar Palika, P  
28-08-2025 04:41:01 pm  
25.3803639, 82.5559488  
Pincode : 221401

31 residence\_photo\_outside



9HH3+4J7, Hariyaw, Bhadohi Nagar Palika, P  
28-08-2025 04:43:02 pm  
25.3818534, 82.5562868  
Pincode : 221401

32 Photo with Agent



9HH3+4J7, Hariyaw, Bhadohi Nagar Palika, P  
28-08-2025 04:41:19 pm  
25.3813566, 82.5610194  
Pincode : 221401

33 Photo of ID Proof



9HH3+4J7, Hariyaw, Bhadohi Nagar Palika, P  
28-08-2025 04:41:51 pm  
25.3801839, 82.5596673  
Pincode : 221401

#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	28-08-2025 16:43:12
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RADHESHYAM BIND
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

